

ITB#25-29 ROAD & DRAINAGE				Environmental Allies		MB WESTERN CONSTRUCTION CO		Texas Materials Group, Inc.		Vulcan Materials Asphalt and Construction, LLC	
ATTACHMENT A BID TABLE			Total Cost	\$ 2,139,842.8		\$ 3,609,632.5		\$ 1,866,427.7		\$ 2,192,612.4000000004	
Items	SpecNo.	Unit	Quantity Required	UnitPrice	TotalCost	UnitPrice	TotalCost	UnitPrice	TotalCost	UnitPrice	TotalCost
PREPARING ROW	0100-7002	STA	163	\$ 1,000.0	\$ 163,000.0	\$ 2,000.0	\$ 326,000.0	\$ 1,000.0	\$ 163,000.0	\$ 1,000.0	\$ 163,000.0
EXCAVATION (ROADWAY)	0110-7001	CY	3413	\$ 22	\$ 75,086.0	\$ 55	\$ 187,715.0	\$ 45	\$ 153,585.0	\$ 35	\$ 119,455.0
HYDROMULCH SEEDING	0164	AC	2	\$ 2,350.0	\$ 4,700.0	\$ 3,000.0	\$ 6,000.0	\$ 1,400.0	\$ 2,800.0	\$ 3,000.0	\$ 6,000.0
CEMENT	0275-7001	TON	783	\$ 235	\$ 184,005.0	\$ 350	\$ 274,050.0	\$ 215	\$ 168,345.0	\$ 213	\$ 166,779.0
CEM TRT (MX EXT MTL/NW BASE)(DC)(10")	0275-7008	SY	45184	\$ 5	\$ 225,920.0	\$ 15	\$ 677,760.0	\$ 6.3	\$ 284,659.2	\$ 4.75	\$ 214,624.0
SALV, HAUL & STKPL RCL APH PV (2" TO 4")	0305-7003	SY	39762	\$ 4	\$ 159,048.0	\$ 5	\$ 198,810.0	\$ 0.5	\$ 19,881.0	\$ 2.15	\$ 85,488.3
TACK COAT	0341-7082	GALS	5965	\$ 3.5	\$ 20,877.5	\$ 7.5	\$ 44,737.5	\$ 4.1	\$ 24,456.499999999996	\$ 5	\$ 29,825.0
MOBILIZATION	0500-7001	LS	1	\$ 50,135.8	\$ 50,135.8	\$ 450,000.0	\$ 450,000.0	\$ 200,000.0	\$ 200,000.0	\$ 179,000.0	\$ 179,000.0
BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	0502-7001	MO	6	\$ 2,900.0	\$ 17,400.0	\$ 10,000.0	\$ 60,000.0	\$ 1,100.0	\$ 6,600.0	\$ 27,000.0	\$ 162,000.0
TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (INSTALL)	0506-7039	LF	600	\$ 2	\$ 1,200.0	\$ 10	\$ 6,000.0	\$ 1.1	\$ 660.0	\$ 5	\$ 3,000.0
TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (REMOVE)	0506-7041	LF	600	\$ 2	\$ 1,200.0	\$ 6	\$ 3,600.0	\$ 1.1	\$ 660.0	\$ 3	\$ 1,800.0
ONE-WAY TRAF CONT (FLAGGER CONT)	0510-7001	HR	80	\$ 175	\$ 14,000.0	\$ 100	\$ 8,000.0	\$ 55	\$ 4,400.0	\$ 250	\$ 20,000.0
RELOCATE EXISTING MAILBOX	0560-7012	EA	11	\$ 275	\$ 3,025.0	\$ 500	\$ 5,500.0	\$ 275	\$ 3,025.0	\$ 250	\$ 2,750.0
IN SM RD SN SUP & AM FLOOD GAUGE ASSEMBLY	0644	EA	4	\$ 1,350.0	\$ 5,400.0	\$ 2,000.0	\$ 8,000.0	\$ 980	\$ 3,920.0	\$ 899.25	\$ 3,597.0
RE PM W/RET REQ TY I (Y) 4" (BRK) (100MIL)	0666-7414	LF	2260	\$ 1.6	\$ 3,616.0	\$ 2	\$ 4,520.0	\$ 1.7	\$ 3,842.0	\$ 1.55	\$ 3,503.0
RE PM W/RET REQ TY I (W) 4" (SLD) (100MIL)	0666-7405	LF	33310	\$ 0.75	\$ 24,982.5	\$ 1	\$ 33,310.0	\$ 0.8	\$ 26,648.0	\$ 0.71	\$ 23,650.1
REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y) 4" (SLD) (100MIL)	0666-7417	LF	14020	\$ 0.8	\$ 11,216.0	\$ 1	\$ 14,020.0	\$ 0.8	\$ 11,216.0	\$ 0.75	\$ 10,515.0
RE PM W/RET REQ TY I (W) 24" (SLD) (100MIL)	0666-7151	LF	15	\$ 21	\$ 315	\$ 50	\$ 750	\$ 22	\$ 330	\$ 20	\$ 300
D-GR HMA (SQ) TY-D SAC-B PG64-22 (1.5")	0341-7045	TON	3942	\$ 145	\$ 571,590.0	\$ 165	\$ 650,430.0	\$ 100	\$ 394,200.0	\$ 126.5	\$ 498,663.0
D-GR HMA (SQ) TY-D SAC-B PG64-22 (1.5" LEVEL-UP)	0341-7046	TON	3942	\$ 153	\$ 603,126.0	\$ 165	\$ 650,430.0	\$ 100	\$ 394,200.0	\$ 126.5	\$ 498,663.0